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Words from the Woods! 

Friday 15th January 
 

Upcoming Events 
 
 
 
 
 
INSET Days 
1.9.20  18.12.20   4.1.21   
7.6.21   21.7.21 
 
Open                          Close  
 
Autumn Term 2020 
Wed 2.9.20           Fri 23.10.20 
Mon 2.11.20        Thu 17.12.20 
 
Spring Term 2021 
Tue 5.1.21              Fri 12.2.21 
Mon 22.2.21         Fri 1.4.21 
 

Summer Term 2021 
Mon 19.4.21            Fri 28.5.21  

Tue 8.6.21              Tue 20.7.21             
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Mrs Groom 

Headteacher 
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FOREST SCHOOL  

CHALLENGE 

This week’s challenge for you is to think about the birds that you 

may find in your garden or parks & how you can help to feed them in 

the winter. 

 

       

 

Feeders can be made from things you may find around your house such 

as cardboard tubes rolled in peanut butter & seeds  

 

Sultanas, grated cheese, slices of apple, unsweetened cereal, cooked 

pasta are all good energy boosting food for birds. 

 

Feel free to share your creations jhazell@cadmoreendschool.org 

mailto:jhazell@cadmoreendschool.org

